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appointed
parliamentary
assistant

Halton North MPP Noel
Duignan is one of 12 NDP mem-
bers of parliament appointed by
Ontario Premier bob Rae as parlia-
mentary assistants to cabinet minis-
ters.

Tor. 874-3057
Res. 873-4991 e

MOVING?

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAR 7

7 You'll wonder how you get so
o ; much for so little in this 3 bed-
8 3 3377 1:00-3 room brick & aluminum bun-

:00 P.M. 97 PENNINGTON CRES

; s : “ " galow in Georgetown. Roof,
windows, soffit & fascia three
years old. Home features eat-
in kitchen, broadioom in Ir &
d/r, hardwood floors in bed-
rooms. Finished r/r with wall
o ceiling stone f/p. Priced to
sell at $173,000. Call Dave
Krause'. CW93-004

| can help!

Duignan was named as parlia-
mentary assistant to Consumer and

Commercial Relations Minister * Sales Representative

DAVE KRAUSE

Please call for a confidential appointment.
Not intended to solicit properties already listed.

Marilyn Churley.

«Pm extremely pleased that the
Premier has chosen to appoint me
to this position,” said Duignan in
reaction to the appointment.

“We have a number of important
pieces of legislation to be
professed including a fairer con-
sumer protection act, casino legis-
lation and legislation dealing with
condominiums.”

The appointment is effective
immediately.

HALTON HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT |
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The property covers
. ft. made up of a

vacant lot located behi
Montreal. Priced at $499

THE 21st CENTURY
Before you know it, your investment in this
commercial property in Act

:ﬂqnll St. and 6 apartments all up

Krause* for more information. CW92-164

ERTIES

Three bedroom home near lake
and Blue Springs Golf Club.
New casement windows on
front of home, bay window in liv-
ingroom, stone fireplace in rec
room. Roof, fascia and soffit 2
years old. New broadloom in
dining room, livingroom, hall-
ways & bedrooms. Above
ground circular pool 4' deep, 21
around. Double car garage. Call
. DaveKrause' 873-3371.

$179,900
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mepusiessoF | VACANT LAND 12\ o Adees
SUCCESS ( i, FINANCIAL
Make it your's with this strategically located com- ilding Lot in Eri et O
mercial property on the corner of Mill St. E. & Cedaal: :Rlld 99 C;:l?‘t _1::5" 000 ~—" SERVICES LTD.
Wilbur St. in Acton. Property incl. a 3 bdrm., 2 9 ! 1 year rate 7 2559
on will pay off! | storey residence with large eat-in kitchen, a 900 e e o
almost .2 acres & 7500 | sq. ft. ice cream & fast food restaurant (leased) & a : year hi-ratio rate 8 .69 / o
retail store facing on | 500 sq. ft. office fronting on Mill St. with 3-pc .67 acres. Potential for 5 t 8.99%
deted with 2 Propery S e building lots in Glen Willi yagh g st
'\d the Bank of washroom. Property incl. 12 parking spaces. All for ilding lots in Glen Williams. B o
Teb0" Call Dave ] $229000. Call Dave Krause' or althe details. 289,000 CW92-132 year mortgages 9.97%
CW92-163 Call Dave Krause for further information

You know, J think it's
time to buy a house,
rates are low, prices

are great
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MORTGAGE ASSUMABLE WITHOUT QUALIFICATION
Nicely decorated cute home with main floor family room, sunporch,
large yard and pool. RM043

. GEORGETOWN
$129,900

4 bedroom all on 2nd floor

® hice townhome, new broad-

= loom, new flooring. Bright

rooms. Upgraded kitchen.

§ Large bedrooms, 2 pc.

ensuite in master. Across

from mall on Sinclair. Call

el M€ 10 SE€. RM325-92
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N'T YOUR HOME
AT IN THIS AD?

WOULD
LOOK GRE

|

A HOUSE WITH ALL THE IMPORTANT THINGS

Courtyard bungalow, 3 bedrooms with main floor
family room, stone fireplace, central air, huge white
kitchen and more! Listed at $179,900. RMO060-93

OVERLY IMPROVED BUT NOT OVERLY PRICED...

This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadloom, new oak kitchen,
new windows, new high efficiency gas furnace, central air and
more, more, more. $192,900. RM027-93

she's a grea’r
Real Estate

J've heard Yeal’\ and very L\elpful

too! Call HER and
she'll get the job done.

GEORGETOWN SWEETIE HOME
Super sharp raised bungalow,4 bedrooms, 2 baths on a large lot and
quiet street. Must See! Asking $169,900. Call me now for more
details. Vendor wants this house sold! RMO014-93

SUPER GEORGETOWN SEMI ‘
Large pie shaped lot on quiet court, walk to mall, sep. basement |
entrance, new windows, new furnace, new roof, call for a personal |
showing. Affordable. RM341-92 |
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DECORATED FOR THE NINETIES
Fernbrook beauty. Master with 4 pc. ensuite bath. Main floor with

family room, fireplace, eat-in kitchen, ready to move into. $183,900.
Call me now for details. RM022-93




